students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 2301 1516 2019-20 1275 4 162993(ONE LAKH
SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED NINETY
THREE ONLY)

245

2018-19 2301 1522 2020-21 1302 0 0(Zero) 270

2019-20 2301 1803 2021-22 1320 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year

[...]

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1025540 (TEN LAKHS TWENTY FIVE THOUSANDS FIVE
HUNDRED AND FORTY ONLY)

305800 (THREE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
ONLY)

203500 (TWO LAKH THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 226363 (TWO LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSANDS THREE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE ONLY)

1279339 (TWELVE LAKHS SEVENTY NINE THOUSANDS
THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE ONLY)

698402 (SIX LAKH NINETY EIGHT THOUSANDS FOUR
HUNDRED AND TWO ONLY)

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 45908036 (FOUR CRORE FIFTY NINE LAKHS EIGHT
THOUSAND THIRTY SIX ONLY)

29521818 (TWO CRORE NINETY TWO LAKHS FIFTY ONE
THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN ONLY)

28805244 (TWO CRORE EIGHTY EIGHT LAKHS FIVE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY FOUR ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4005640 (FORTY LAKHS FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
AND FORTY ONLY)

6070086 (SIXTY LAKHS SEVENTY THOUSANDS EIGHTY
SIX ONLY)

4380985 (FORTY THREE LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSANDS
NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 260000 (TWO LAKH SIXTY THOUSANDS ONLY) 540787 (FIVE LAKH FORTY THOUSANDS SEVEN